© 2016 NXP B.V.
Kinetis KE1xF512 MCUs
Robust 5V MCUs with ADCs, FlexTimers, CAN and expanding
memory integration in Kinetis E-series. Now up to 512 KB flash
and 64 KB SRAM.
1. Kinetis E family introduction
The Kinetis E family provides a highly scalable
portfolio for robust 5V MCUs, with cores ranging

8                           NXP Semiconductors
9. Orderable part numbers
Table 4. Ordering information
Product Memory Package IO and ADC Channel
MC Part Number Flash SRAM Pin Count Package GPIOs GPIOs
(INT / HD)1
ADC2
channels
(SE / DP)
MKE14F256VLH16 256KB 32KB 64 LQPF 58 58/8 38/0
MKE14F256VLL16 256KB 32KB 100 LQPF 89 89/8 48/0
MKE14F512VLH16 512KB 64KB 64 LQPF 58 58/8 38/0
MKE14F512VLL16 512KB 64KB 100 LQPF 89 89/8 48/0
MKE16F256VLH16 256KB 32KB 64 LQPF 58 58/8 38/0
MKE16F256VLL16 256KB 32KB 100 LQPF 89 89/8 48/0
MKE16F512VLH16 512KB 64KB 64 LQPF 58 58/8 38/0
MKE16F512VLL16 512KB 64KB 100 LQPF 89 89/8 48/0
MKE18F256VLH16 256KB 32KB 64 LQPF 58 58/8 38/0
MKE18F256VLL16 256KB 32KB 100 LQPF 89 89/8 48/0
MKE18F512VLH16 512KB 64KB 64 LQPF 58 58/8 38/0
MKE18F512VLL16 512KB 64KB 100 LQPF 89 89/8 48/0
1 INT: interrupt pin numbers; HD: high drive pin numbers
2 ADC0 + ADC1
10. Revision history
Table 5. Revision history